
Strut channel flat fittings

ISO

UL 5B, NFPA 70

Carbon steel or stainless steel

Flat plate design with 1 to 7 holes to suit 

splicing, T-joints, and reinforcement needs

CS, zinc electroplated / hot-dip galvanized

SS, mill finish / passivated

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material: 

· Feature: 

· Surface: 

Available size

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

Ref. No.

C9801 (ISO)

C9802 (ISO)

C9803 (ISO)

C9804 (ISO)

C9805 (ISO)

Size

M6

M8

M10

M12

M16

Imperial Metric
Bolting hole Material

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

Shape

Square, rectangular, etc.

Square, rectangular, etc.

Square, rectangular, etc.

Square, rectangular, etc.

Square, rectangular, etc.

1-hole, 2-hole, etc.

1-hole, 2-hole, etc.

1-hole, 2-hole, etc.

1-hole, 2-hole, etc.

1-hole, 2-hole, etc.

Note: It is available in square (1-5/8" x 1-5/8", 1-hole), rectangular (e.g., 3-1/4" x 1-5/8" with 2 holes, 4-7/8" x 1-5/8" with 3 holes), and other shapes.
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Strut channel angle fittings

ISO

UL 5B, NFPA 70

Carbon steel or stainless steel

Angle plate design with 1 to 7 holes for 

flexible splicing, T-joints, corner bracing, 

and reinforcement in strut framing.

CS, zinc electroplated / hot-dip galvanized

SS, mill finish / passivated

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material: 

· Feature: 

· Surface: 

Available size

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

Ref. No.

C9811 (ISO)

C9812 (ISO)

C9813 (ISO)

C9814 (ISO)

C9815 (ISO)

Size

M6

M8

M10

M12

M16

Imperial Metric
Bolting hole Material

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

Shape

L, T, etc.

L, T, etc.

L, T, etc.

L, T, etc.

L, T, etc.

2-hole, 3-hole, etc.

2-hole, 3-hole, etc.

2-hole, 3-hole, etc.

2-hole, 3-hole, etc.

2-hole, 3-hole, etc.

Note: It is available in L (e.g., 2-1/16" x 1-7/8" x 1-5/8" with 2 holes, 3-1/2" x 2-1/4" x 1-5/8" with 3 holes), T, and other shapes.


